ROBIT
® FOREPOLING PRODUCT CATALOGUE
RoX+ 76,1 systems
RoX+ 88,9 systems
RoX+ 101,6 systems
RoX+ 114,3 systems
RoX 139,7 systems
RoX+ 168,3 systems

8
3000
Standard right
hand thread
70
750 1500
12 nr 2 pa
irs of va
lves (3 ba
r)
A A
second weld metal first weld metalExtension Rod (Male/Female) - R32 (1 ¼”), C38 (1 ½”) and C45 (1 ¾”) bit threads
Order code Length Diameter Thread Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
 [mm] [ft - in] [mm] [A] [B] [mm]  [kg]
Extension M/F Rod R32 - round 32 - R32
MF-R32-32R-R32-3050 3050 10’ RND32 R32  R32 11,7 06B-07-2877 17,1 32
MF-R32-32R-R32-3660 3660 12’ RND32 R32  R32 11,7 06B-07-2492 20,9 32
Extension M/F Rod C38 - round 39 - C38
MF-C38-39R-C38-3050 3050 10’ RND39 C38  C38 14,5 06B-07-2199 25,6 24
MF-C38-39R-C38-3660 3660 12’ RND39 C38  C38 14,5 06B-07-2491 30,4 24
Extension M/F Rod C45 - round 46 - C45
MF-C45-46R-C45-3050 3050 10’ RND46 C45  C45 17,0 06B-07-2882 35,7 24
MF-C45-46R-C45-3660 3660 12’ RND46 C45  C45 17,0 06B-07-0501 42,5 24
L D F
32
THREAD BDF
L